Multiturn Potentiometer
Square/Multiturn/ Cermet/ Industrial/ Sealed
4 Terminal Styles
Rohs Compliant
Chip small size
Electrical Characteristics
Standard Resistance range:  10Ω - 1MΩ
Resistance Tolerance: ±10% std.

Marking:  Resistance code
Standard Packaging:  250pcs per Reel
How To Order:
ET3224G ET3224X
Standard Resistance Table:
500000 504
1000000 105
100000 104
200000 204
250000 254
20000 203
25000 253
50000 503
2000 202
5000 502
10000 103
200 201
500 501
1000 102
20 200
50 500
100 101
10 100
ET3224 Chip Cermet Trimming Potentiometer
Resistance Resistance
(Ohms) Code